
 

Camden School for Girls 

School Term dates ​2019 – 2020 

Autumn Term 2019 
Autumn 1  Monday 2 September 2019 – Friday 18 October 2019 
Half Term Monday 21 October 2019 - Friday 25 October 2019 
Autumn 2  Monday 28 October 2019 – Friday 20 December 2019 
Christmas Holidays Monday 23 December 2019 – Friday 3 January 2020 

Spring Term 2020 
Spring 1 Monday 6 January 2020 – Friday 14 February 2020 
Half Term Monday 17 February 2020 - Friday 21 February 2020 
Spring 2 Monday 24 February 2020 – Friday 3 April 2020 
Spring Holidays Monday 6 April 2020 – Friday 17 April 2020  

Summer Term 2020 
Summer 1 Monday 20 April 2020  – Friday 22 May 2020 
Half Term Monday 25 May 2020 –  Friday 29 May 2020 
Summer 2 Monday 1 June 2020 – Friday 17 July 2020 

  

FOUNDERS DAY Friday 3 April 2020 

  

INSET DAYS (4)  
(School shut to 
students) 

TBC 

START OF YEAR 
ARRANGEMENTS 

TBC 

 


